Obsah
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11.
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18.

Predmluva

Kapradiny

Palmy

Cordyline, Dracaena, Yucca
Maranty

Fikusy

Aronovité rostliny
Rostliny s ozdobnym listem
Aralkovité rostliny

Previslé a popinaveé rostliny
Kvetouci rostliny

Bromélie

Orchideje

Kaktusy

PryScovité rostliny
Sukulenty

Masozravé rostliny
Kbelikové rostliny

Fuchsie a pelargonie
RejstFik

Podékovani

1

27

37

45

53

61

73

93

101

139

183

193

207

237

245

263

269

299

315

320



